ENJOY A TASTING,
A GLASS OR A BOTTLE

ENJOY OUR A TASTING

TWO REDS TWO WHITES $10
FOUR REDS $12

Two Napa Cabernets, Nero d'Avalo, Sangiovese

* Get a FREE tasting with every bottle purchased
* We do not split tastings
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HUNGRY?

Celina is a food lover's dream. The downtown square is home to five
fabulous eateries. We have menus for all five to order take out. Use
the LifeConnected App to review them all and order for take out.
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Carmela Winery features  Italian red and white wines. In

addtion we carry other fine wines from around the world.

CARMELA WINES

Carmela Pinot Noir
Carmela Sangiovese

Carmela Nero D' Avola

Carmela Port

SUGGESTED GLASS

Cotes Du Rhone Blend
Henry Lagarde Malbec
Guardoilvento Etna Rosa
Memiore Malbec

Henry Lagarde

BY THE BOTTLE

Chateau Lestruelle

Chaos Theory Red Blend

Round Pond Cabernet

My Favorite Neighbor Cabernet
Robert Mondavi Oakhill Cabernet

Glass

$8.00
$8.00
$9.00
$8.00

Class
$7.00

$7.00
$9.00
$8.00
$7.00

Bottle

$24.99
$24.99
$29.99
$24.99

Bottle
$21.99

$21.99
$35.99
$29.99
$21.99

Bottle

$24.99
$39.99
$42.00
$49.00
$42.99



We make and select wines with a dry profile, never sweet.

WHITES

Carmela Winery Chardonnay
Stella Pinot Grigio

Trimbach Pinot Blanc
Giacomo Vico Arnies

St Supery Virtu Sauvignon Blanc Blend

ROSE

Futurosa Rose

SPARKLING

Paul Chevalier Brut Blanc De Blanc

Glass

$6.00
$7.00
$7.00
$29.99

Glass
$7.00

Glass

$13.50

Bottle

$19.99
$21.99
$21.99
$29.99

Bottle
$24.99

Bottle

$13.50



TAP A BOTTLE
PARTY

Reservation only:
Ask about our Tap a Bottle Party for you
and your 10 to 12 closest friends who love

red wine!

112 liter = 16 750 milliliters

> Tap to watch a party

12 Liters 750 ml

Carmela Winery is where wine is always inviting never intimidating



https://youtu.be/D1-4uX97-GY

