

MENU

#### ENJOY A TASTING, A GLASS OR A BOTTLE

### ENJOY OUR A TASTING

TWO REDS TWO WHITES

\$10

**FOUR REDS** 

\$12

Two Napa Cabernets, Nero d'Avalo, Sangiovese

- Get a FREE tasting with every bottle purchased
- We do not split tastings



### HUNGRY?

Celina is a food lover's dream. The downtown square is home to five fabulous eateries. We have menus for all five to order take out. Use the LifeConnected App to review them all and order for take out.











## Carmela Winery features Italian red and white wines. In addition we carry other fine wines from around the world.

$C \land D \land A = I \land \land \land A \land I \land I = C$		
CARMELA WINES	Glass	Bottle
Carmela Pinot Noir	\$8.00	\$24.99
Carmela Sangiovese	\$8.00	\$24.99
Carmela Nero D' Avola	\$9.00	\$29.99
Carmela Port	\$8.00	\$24.99
SUGGESTED GLASS	Glass	Bottle
Cotes Du Rhone Blend	\$7.00	\$21.99
Henry Lagarde Malbec	\$7.00	\$21.99
Guardoilvento Etna Rosa	\$9.00	\$35.99
Memiore Malbec	\$8.00	\$29.99
Henry Lagarde	\$7.00	\$21.99
BY THE BOTTLE		Bottle
Chateau Lestruelle		\$24.99
Chaos Theory Red Blend		\$39.99
Round Pond Cabernet		\$42.00
My Favorite Neighbor Cabernet		\$49.00
Robert Mondavi Oakhill Cabernet		\$42.99

### We make and select wines with a dry profile, never sweet.

WHITES	Glass	Bottle
Carmela Winery Chardonnay	\$6.00	\$19.99
Stella Pinot Grigio	\$7.00	\$21.99
Trimbach Pinot Blanc Giacomo Vico Arnies	\$7.00	\$21.99
St Supery Virtu Sauvignon Blanc Blend	\$29.99	\$29.99
ROSE	Glass	Bottle
Futurosa Rose	\$7.00	\$24.99
SPARKLING	Glass	Bottle
Paul Chevalier Brut Blanc De Blanc	\$13.50	\$13.50







# TAP A BOTTLE PARTY

Reservation only:

Ask about our Tap a Bottle Party for you and your 10 to 12 closest friends who love red wine!

1 12 liter = 16 750 milliliters



Tap to watch a party



12 Liters 750 ml